
SWANLEY - SIDCUP -

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

SWANLEY, Beechenlea Lane
SWANLEY, Northview Estate
Birchwood Corner
Foots Cray Post Office
Sidcup Police Station
SIDCUP Station, Lonqlands Road
Longlands Road, Little Birches
New Eltham Station
Eltham Chuch
ELTHAM Station
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Metrobus

233
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SWANLEY, Beechenlea Lane
SWANLEY, Northview Estate
Birchwood Corner
Foots Cray Post Office
Sidcup Police Stat on
SIDCUP Station, Lonqlands Road
Longlands Road, Little Birches
New Eltham Station
Eltham Chuch
ELTHAM Station
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2336
2341
2344
2347
2349
2352
2357
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SWANLEY, Beechenlea Lane
SWANLEY, Northview Estate
Birchwood Corner
Foots Cray Post Office
Sidcup Police Station
SIDCUP Station, Lonqlands Road
Longlands Road, Little Birches
New Eltham Station
Eltham Chuch
ELTHAM Station
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0601
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* 0619

SWANLEY, Beechenlea Lane
SWANLEY, Northview Estate
Birchwood Corner
Foots Cray Post Office
Sidcup Police Station
SIDCUP Station, Lonqlands Road

until

*Longlands Road, Little Birches
New Eltham Station *
Eltham Chuch
ELTHAM Station *

SUNDAYS I

SWANLEY, Beechenlea Lane
SWANLEY, Northview Estate
Birchwood Corner
Foots Cray Post Office
Sidcup Police Station
SIDCUP Station, Lonqlands Road
Longlands Road, Little Birches
New Eltham Station
Eltham Chuch
ELTHAM Station
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NOTE: * = Rail Station nearby

For further information
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861432



ELTHAM - SIDCI

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

ELTHAM Station
dtham Chuch
New Eltham Station
-onglands Road, Little Birches
SIDCUP Station, Longlands Road
Sidcup Police Stat on
-oots Cray Post Office
Birchwood Corner
SWANLEY, Northview Estate
SWANLEY, Beechenlea Lane

JP- SWANLEY Metrobus

233
* 0620 0640 0700 0720 0740 0800 0820 0840 0900 20 40 00

0622 0642 0702 0722 0743 0803 0823 0843 0903 Then 23 43 03
* 0627 0647 0708 0728 0750 0810 0830 0850 0910 at 30 50 10

0630 0650 0711 0731 0754 0814 0834 0854 0913 these 33 53 13
* 0632 0652 0713 0734 0757 0817 0837 0857 0916 mins. 36 56 16 until

0635 0655 0716 0737 0800 0820 0840 0900 0919 past 39 59 19
0638 0658 0719 0742 0805 0825 0845 0905 0924 each 44 04 24
0642 0702 0727 0750 0814 0834 0854 0914 0930 hour 50 10 30
0646 0706 0730 0753 0817 0837 0857 0917 0933 53 13 33
0649 0709 0735 0758 0822 0842 0902 0922 0938 58 18 38

ELTHAM Station
Eltham Chuch
New Eltham Station
-onglands Road, Little Birches
SIDCUP Station, Longlands Road
Sidcup Police Station
Foots Cray Post Office
Birchwood Corner
SWANLEY, Northview Estate
SWANLEY, Beechenlea Lane

SATURDAYS

ELTHAM Station
Eltham Chuch
New Eltham Station
Longlands Road, Little Birches
SIDCUP Station, Longlands Road
Sidcup Police Station
Foots Cray Post Office
Birchwood Corner
SWANLEY, Northview Estate
SWANLEY, Beechenlea Lane

* 1820 1840 1900 1915 1930 00 30 2300 2330 2400
1823 1843 1902 1917 1932 Then 02 32 2302 2332 0002

* 1830 1848 1907 1922 1937 at 07 37 2307 2337 0007
1833 1851 1910 1925 1940 these 10 40 2310 2340 0010

* 1836 1853 1912 1927 1942 mins. 12 42 until 2312 2342 0012
1839 1856 1915 1930 1945 past 15 45 2315 2345 0015
1844 1859 1918 1933 1948 each 18 48 2318 2348 0018
1850 1904 1922 1937 1952 hour 22 52 2322 2352 0022
1853 1908 1926 1941 1956 26 56 2326 2356 0026
1858 1911 1929 1944 1959 29 59 2329 2359 0029

* 0620 0650 0720 0750 0820 40 00 20 1740 1800
0622 0652 0723 0753 0823 43 03 23 1743 1803

* 0627 0657 0730 0800 0830 Then 50 10 30 1750 1809
0630 0700 0733 0803 0833 at 53 13 33 1753 1812

* 0632 0702 0736 0806 0836 these 56 16 36 1756 1815
0635 0705 0739 0809 0839 mins. 59 19 39 until 1759 1818
0638 0708 0744 0814 0844 past 04 24 44 1804 1823
0642 0712 0750 0820 0850 each 10 30 50 1810 1829
0646 0716 0753 0823 0853 hour 13 33 53 1813 1832
0649 0719 0758 0828 0858 18 38 58 1818 1837

ELTHAM Station
Eltham Chuch
New Eltham Station
-onglands Road, Little Birches
SIDCUP Station, Longlands Road
Sidcup Police Stat on
-oots Cray Post Office
Birchwood Corner
SWANLEY, Northview Estate
SWANLEY, Beechenlea Lane

SUNDAYS

ELTHAM Station
Eltham Chuch
New Eltham Station
-onglands Road, Little Birches
SIDCUP Station, Longlands Road
Sidcup Police Station
=oots Cray Post Office
Birchwood Corner
SWANLEY, Northview Estate
SWANLEY, Beechenlea Lane

* 1825 1900 30 00 2400
1827 1902 32 02 0002 :,**

* 1832 1907 Then 37 07 0007
1835 1910 at 40 10 0010

* 1838 1912 these 42 12 0012
1841 1915 mins. 45 15 until 0015
1845 1918 past 48 18 0018
1850 1922 each 52 22 0022
1853 1926 hour 56 26 0026
1857 1929 59 29 0029

* 0800 0830 0900 0930 00 30 2200 2230 2300 2330 2400
0802 0832 0902 0932 02 32 2202 2232 2302 2332 0002

* 0807 0837 0907 0937 Then 07 37 2207 2237 2307 2337 0007
0810 0840 0910 0940 at 10 40 2210 2240 2310 2340 0010

* 0812 0842 0912 0942 these 12 42 2212 2242 2312 2342 0012
0815 0845 0915 0945 mins. 15 45 until 2215 2245 2315 2345 0015
0818 0848 0918 0948 past 18 48 2218 2248 2318 2348 0018
0822 0852 0922 0952 each 22 52 2222 2252 2322 2352 0022
0826 0856 0926 0956 hour 26 56 2226 2256 2326 2356 0026
0829 0859 0929 0959 29 59 2229 2259 2329 2359 0029

NOTE: * = Rail Station nearby

For further information please © Metrobus on (01689) 861432


